

LINE ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Vance Brothers, Inc Unit Cost	Vance Brothers, Inc Cost
101	404 (A)	Polymer -Modified Emulsified Asphalt	Gal.	32,213.17	\$ 3.00	\$ 96,639.51	\$ 4.10	\$ 132,074.00
101	403 (C)	Type III Mineral Aggregate	Ton	687.87	\$ 124.00	\$ 85,295.88	\$ 115.01	\$ 79,111.93
102	404 (C)	Type II Mineral Aggregate	Ton	417.21	\$ 124.00	\$ 51,734.04	\$ 115.01	\$ 47,983.32
103	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4" Wide)(White)	L.F.	9,257.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 6,017.05	\$ 0.88	\$ 8,146.16
104	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(8" Wide)(White)	L.F.	10,620.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 12,744.00	\$ 1.32	\$ 14,018.40
105	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)	L.F.	1,097.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 3,949.20	\$ 18.24	\$ 20,009.28
106	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	31,905.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 20,738.25	\$ 0.88	\$ 28,076.40
107	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(8" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	126.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 453.60	\$ 1.76	\$ 221.76
108	855 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Arrows)	E.A	20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 3,520.00
109	856 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Words)	E.A	12.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,300.00
109	856 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Symbol)(Bike Man 40" x72")	E.A	35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 17,325.00
111	857 (A)	Construction Traffic Stripe (Paint)(4")	L.F.	91,055.00	\$ 0.16	\$ 14,568.80	\$ 0.25	\$ 22,763.75
112	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Striping)	L.F.	53,005.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 16,961.60	\$ 0.37	\$ 19,611.85
113	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Symbols)	E.A	67.00	\$ 160.50	\$ 10,753.50	\$ 181.50	\$ 12,160.50
114	880 (J)	Construction Traffic Control	L.S.	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
115	641	Mobilization	L.S.	2.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL COST:						\$ 385,605.43		\$ 445,822.35